

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION NO.11928 OF 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12	19.07.2021	<u>MSM,J</u> <u>I.A.No.2 of 2018</u> Though the interim order was expired on 24.10.2018, question of extending interim order after expiry of three years does not arise. Hence, the request of this petitioner for extension of interim order dated 24.10.2018 is rejected. <u>MSM, J</u> <u>W.P.No.11928 of 2018</u> Post in usual course. <u>MSM, J</u> sp	