

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.11928 OF 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
12	26.11.2021	<u>DVSS,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 07.12.2021 under the same caption. He seeks time to verify whether the order was extended until further orders or not. Print the name of learned Government Pleader for Land Acquisition. GR <u>DVSS,J</u>	

--	--	--	--