

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

W.P.No.11928 OF 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.01.2026	<u>JS,J:</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue submits that he has received instructions and requests time to file counter-affidavit. At his request, post the matter after five (5) weeks. B/o. KAS	